
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. SiX jWontflS, $60.
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DREW & GREER (J B Greer and H W
Drew) Proprietors Oakland Stove
and Novelty Works, Seward cor Ce-
dar

" H W (Drew & Greer), r 939 Pine
" John H, r 1424 Filbert
" Margaret Miss, r 214 E 8th
" S, blksmith, r 1854 Short
Dreyer Ernest, elk, r 310 7th
" Fredk A, emp Mrs M Dreyer, r

310 7th
" J C, r 1407 8th
" John H, groceries 1123 Railroad av,

310 7th
'* Lillie Miss, r 310 7th
" M Mrs, cigar mfr 1123 Railroad av,

r 310 7th
Dreyfus Edw, r 914 14th
" Ferdinand, elk J Weill, r 1207 Mar-

ket
Driesbach Jos F, canvasser, r 325 11th
Driggs Geo R, r 2238 Andover
Drinkwater Ambrose M, collr C C W

Co, r Vernon nr Santa Rosa av
"MA Mrs, r 1520 23d av

Driscoll Ed, blksmith, r 1071 Peralta
" Geo D, foreman Engine Co No 6,

r 1121 E 22d
" Henry, lab, r 653 Harrison
" Jas J. elk S F, r 1666 William
" J M Mrs, r 1405 Webster
" John, lab, r 753 Campbell
" John, plumber, r 653 Harrison"MB Mrs, r 811 17th
" Moses, r 2321 Telegraph av
" Murtagh, lab, r 408 6th
" Patrick, lab, r 8th av cor E 24th
" T F, emp S P Co, r Pullman Hotel
" Thos A. student, r 1405 Webster
" Wm., driver Coakley Bros, r 530
10th

" Wm. lab. r 653 Harrison
Drossner Wolf, r 1019 Castro
DRUCKER EXPRESS AND TRANS-

FER CO, Knight & Olsen Propri-
etors, cor E 12th and 13th av, S F
office 21 Market, S F Telephone No
1654

" Herman, r 1529 23d av
Drugan E N Mrs. died Sept 22, 93
" Jas, lab, r St Louis House
Drum Cassie M Miss, r 953 Market
" F G, cashr S F, r 953 Market
" John S, died Dec 24, 93
" John S Jr, student, r 953 Market
" Sara G Miss, r 953 Market
Drumm, D A. r 912 Clay
" Wm G, student, r 953 Market
Drury E F Mrs, r 601 18th
" Marcia Miss, r 974 7th
" R Mrs, dressmkr 974 7th r same
Drussel Eleanor Miss, student, r 918

Filbert
" Eugene, r 918 Filbert
" J Mrs, r 918 Filbert
" Louis, r 918 Filbert

Dryden Christopher C, lab, r 1402 21st
av

Dryden S W, comp Tribune, r 1324
E 21st

" Thos K, baker, r 1222 Franklin
" Thos K, r 1053 Alice
" Wm S, foreman, r 1402 21st av
Dryer David P, carp, r Shattuck av nr

Woolsey
" Ella M Miss, stenog Cal Bridge and

Construction Co, r 7th cor Center
" M Mrs, r 7th cor Center
Drynen A C Mrs, r 227 10th
" Annie C Miss, r 227 10th
" Mary L Miss, r 227 10th
" Wm J, elk S F, r 227 10th
Drysdale Jas S, moved to S F
Duane Wm, cond O R R Co, r 436 45th
Dubernet L, r 1258 11th av
" R Mrs, dressmkr 1258 11th av, r

same
" R F, frame mkr 1258 11th av, r same
Dubois Alfred, driver Remillard Brick

Co, r 708 6th
" Benj, pattern mkr S F, r 2101 Ade-

line
" Elijah (Jersey Milk, Cream and

Butter Co) r 416 17th
" Estella Miss, dressmkr, r 2101 Ade-

line
Du Bois Fred W, bkmn S P Co, r 1209

15th av
"IE Mrs, teacher Lincoln school, r

1055 Washn
Dubois Percy H, elk C L Maxwell &

Son, r 1365 Franklin
" Peter, carp, r 2101 Adeline
Du Bois Wm C, ry postal elk, r 763 E

14th
Du Brutz Fred V, r 604 17th
Duchein Cyrille, saw filer 422 7th, r

612V2 Franklin
Ducheney John, driver J Smith, r 818

Oak
Duchreau E, tailor N J Sweeny, r 807

Wood
Duck A W, solr New Zealand Ins Co,

r 851 Castro
" Chas, moved to S F
Duckitt Harry, artist People's Theater,

r 1066 Washn
Ducklow P, carp, r 1836^ 7th
Duckworth M L Mrs, r Palmetto nr

Boston av
Du Coe Raphel, carp, r 663 Tuttle

court
" Wm A, r 663 Tuttle court
Ducoing Julian U, candymkr, r 822 Lin-

den
Ducom & Aurignac (L Ducom and B

Aurignac) laundry 1082 14th av
" Louis (Duncom & Aurignac) r 1082

14th av
Ducruet J Mrs, r 11th nr Powell, Gold-

en Gate
" Theodore E, upholsterer S F, r 11th

nr Powell, Golden Gate
Duddy Geo, driver, r 911 Alice
" Martin, expressman, r 911 Alice
" W F, carpets S F, r 1720 14th
Dudley Chas, waiter, r 836 Bdy
"CP Mrs, r 1364 11th

San Francisco
San Francisco, 33 Geary Street

Laundry OFFICES t

Oakland, 86 is Broadway


